
Additional features:
Roll Adjust 
Feeder 
Gate Actuator
Configuration 

CPM Pellet Crumblers are high-capacity, high-efficiency machines. The
rugged design and user-friendly features ensure many years of
continuous, reliable operation.O
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CMX/R Series
Crumbler



CMX/CR Series
Crumbler

No bearing alignment is required 

The discharge opening is the same size as

the inlet, minimizing the size and height of

the discharge hopper

Robust bearing support system to handle

roll separation forces 

Full-length front and rear bolt-on

maintenance doors provide full access to

the rolls for inspection and adjustment 

A safety grid is built into the inlet over the

rolls 

Inter-roll drive is belt driven, spring loaded

and easy to adjust 

Semi or full features allows remote roll

adjustment of rolls via air or servo motor

Lower profile enables compact installation 

Different sizes to cater to different

production capacities

Precise roll adjustments and improved roll

corrugations resulting in fewer fines 

Divider with bolt-on maintenance doors are

standard with double stand crumblers 

Rolls are made from hard, chilled iron

ensuring long roll life

Key advantages 



From the food you eat to the fuels you require, CPM plays an important role in
building a better world. Our experienced team and family of trusted brands are
working together to make our planet a better place to live.

CONTACT@ONECPM.COM
ONECPM.COM

CMX/CR Series
Crumbler

Capacity 
(MTH)

Motor
(kW)

Model
Roll 

in (mm)
Length
 (mm)

DIMENSIONS 

40

48

15

20

25

30

37

45

7.5

11

15

18.5

1829

2134

2565

2870

3175

3480

16" (405)

16" (405)

12" (305)

12" (305)

12" (305)

12" (305)

CMX1600-72

CMX1600-84

CMX/R1200-36

CMX/R1200-48

CMX/R1200-60

CMX1200-72 

Roll Adjust: Manual handwheel, air-actuated two position, semi-full feature

Feeder: Roll Feeder with lever gate, Rotary Pocket Feeder 

Gate Actuator: Air actuated two/three position, full feature, manual

handwheel

Configuration: Single or Double Stand

Available with more options to meet your needs


